
Cognitive Behavior Therapy
Lowers Anxiety Levels of

Pregnant Women during the
COVID-19 Pandemic at

Sikumana Health Center
by Yuliana Dafroyati

Submission date: 21-Jul-2022 09:14AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1873219838
File name: Artikel_oamjms-10g-569.pdf (218.44K)
Word count: 2794
Character count: 15285



1

1

1

2

2

2

2

4

5

8

9

10
11

12

14

15

21



1

1

3

3

3

6

9

13

13

16

17



2

3

6

6

7

18
19

20





21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

22%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Cognitive Behavior Therapy Lowers Anxiety Levels of Pregnant
Women during the COVID-19 Pandemic at Sikumana Health
Center
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

oamjms.eu
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.sid.ir
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

bmcpregnancychildbirth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.balimedicaljournal.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Felbry College School of Nursing
Student Paper

Reni Asmara Ariga, Rina Amelia, Sri Budi
Astuti, Fajar Amanah Ariga Fajar et al.
"Implementation of Lean Six Sigma in



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Improving Competitive Advantage through
Patient Satisfaction and Nurse Resources to
Face the Covid-19 Pandemic at USU Medan
Hospital", Open Access Macedonian Journal of
Medical Sciences, 2022
Publication

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

Renuka Munshi, Dipti Kumbhar, Pranesh
Pawaskar, Girish Rajadakshya, H.S. Palep. "An
open labeled, randomized, controlled clinical
study to evaluate the efficacy of Torchnil
capsules and Febcin tablet as add-on therapy
for Covid-19 patients", Journal of Ayurveda
and Integrative Medicine, 2022
Publication

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

Jie Deng, Chunhui Hu, Yuxin Ning, Ping Xu,
Chen Lu, Jiaqi Wang, Junyi Sun, Shicong Shou,
Min Chen, Peng Duan. "Physical exercise and
economic burden associated with anxiety
symptoms in pregnant women during the
COVID-19 pandemic", Research Square
Platform LLC, 2020



14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

Publication

Submitted to worldciticolleges
Student Paper

Fenska Seipalla, Williana Suwirman. "Being
COVID Warriors among COVIGNORANTS in
Indonesia: The Importance of Mental Health
Endurance", Open Access Macedonian Journal
of Medical Sciences, 2022
Publication

Submitted to University of Western Sydney
Student Paper

Elvana Podvorica, Julian Kraja, Naser
Rrustemi, Xhemajl Dugolli, Ekrem Hyseni.
"Anxiety and Depression in Patients with
Breast Cancer: A Cross-sectional Study", Open
Access Macedonian Journal of Medical
Sciences, 2022
Publication

Made Sumartyawati, N L Sudiarti, I M E
Santosa, C Sepriana, Sukardin Sukardin.
"Brain Gym Therapy For Schizophrenics
Cognitive Function In Mental Hospital", Jurnal
Ilmiah Ilmu Keperawatan Indonesia, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Greenwich
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Iowa



20 1%

21 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Student Paper

jurnalbidankestrad.com
Internet Source


